godspeed WRATH

Seat Post Insertion Length
Reach

Horizontal Top Tube Length
Stack

Wheelbase

Chain-stay Length

Front Center

BB Drop

BB Height

Seat Tube Angle

Head Tube Angle

Seat Tube Length

Head Tube Length
Stand-over Height (29x2.35)
Fork Rake/Offset

Full Fork Length
Trail

15in SM
140mm

430.7mm
580mm
600.4mm
1127.8mm
445mm
689.6mm
60mm
315mm
72.5°
69.5°
390mm
105mm
730mm
51mm

490mm
85.4mm
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17in MD
190mm

450.7mm
600mm
600.4mm
1147.8mm
445mm
709.5mm
60mm
315mm
72.5°
69.5°
440mm
105mm
762.4mm
51mm

490mm
85.4mm
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19in LG
200mm

467.7mm
620mm
609.8mm

1168.2mm

445mm
729.9mm
60mm
315mm
72.5°
69.5°
480mm
115mm
797.7mm
51mm

490mm
85.4mm

20.5in XL
200mm

484.8mm
640mm
619.1mm
1188.8mm
445mm
750.4mm
60mm
315mm
72.5°
69.5°
530mm
125mm
812.2mm
51mm

490mm
85.4mm




